
SBM Jugend A und B Freistl

Radolfzell, 13.03.2022

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Dominik Gleichweit RG Hausen-Zell
SS 6:4

52
SS 4:0

53
4:00

14
 2 11 16 3.II

2 Tilo Spehr SV Eschbach 1967
1:23

01
0:37

04
SS 8:0

53
 0  0  4 5.III

3 Jonas Dähmcke KSV Allensbach
0:33

04
0:33

01
1:51

02
 0  0  0 7.

4 Jason Keil RG Lahr
SS 2:0

53
SS 10:0

52
PS 12:6

31
 3 13 24 1.I

Pool B

1 Nils Messner RSV Schuttertal
2:00

02
0:28

03 Fr
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Raphael Gliese KSK Furtwangen
SS 9:0

51 Fr
SS 6:2

53
 2 10 15 2.I

3 Arthur Dick VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V.
Fr

SS 6:0

51
1:19

02
 1  5  8 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Tilo Spehr - Jonas Dähmcke

1-4 Dominik Gleichweit - Jason Keil

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Raphael Gliese - Arthur Dick

1-Fr Nils Messner (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Tilo Spehr SV Eschbach 1967 5 5.SS 8:0

Pool B 1 Nils Messner RSV Schuttertal 0 6.01:52

Pool A 1 Dominik Gleichweit RG Hausen-Zell 5 3.SS 14:0

Pool B 3 Arthur Dick VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V. 0 4.01:57

Pool A 4 Jason Keil RG Lahr 5 1.SS 8:0

Pool B 2 Raphael Gliese KSK Furtwangen 0 2.00:47
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